Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Total Proceedings by Type of Case (4) - January 2024 through March 2024
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Probate/

Guardianship Adoption/ Mental lliness/ Juvenile Juvenile Total
County/Court Criminal (1) Civil (2) Domestic 5) Parentage (3) Alcohol Dependency Offender (1) Proceedings
Adams 127 16 35 4 2 0 55 20 259
Asotin 558 51 106 18 6 0 68 82 889
Columbia 107 3 17 4 0 0 30 14 175
Garfield 25 7 9 2 0 5 1 50
...Judicial District 690 61 132 23 8 0 103 97 1,114
Benton 3,505 602 1,428 186 191 71 498 965 7,446
Franklin 609 247 469 59 112 20 231 320 2,067
...Judicial District 4,114 849 1,897 245 303 91 729 1,285 9,513
Chelan 1,238 242 303 77 16 39 213 336 2,464
Clallam 859 413 339 190 18 1 315 407 2,542
Clark 5,588 1,716 1,551 498 79 77 1,018 877 11,404
Cowlitz 3,415 495 461 233 30 45 793 557 6,029
Douglas 377 73 54 27 8 0 93 117 749
Ferry 109 17 20 0 0 5 13 168
Pend Oreille 153 30 22 4 2 0 43 6 260
Stevens 822 71 88 0 58 74 55 1,177
...Judicial District 1,084 118 130 17 2 58 122 74 1,605
Grant 1,438 286 294 52 35 0 426 480 3,011
Grays Harbor 1,124 91 163 32 31 76 538 200 2,255
Island 663 140 207 52 4 0 88 87 1,241
Jefferson 387 94 68 26 7 5 93 32 712
Kitsap 2,719 735 859 442 46 110 432 330 5,673
Kittitas 756 121 76 13 3 0 65 44 1,078

(1) Includes proceedings associated with "non-charge matters."

(2) Includes proceedings associated with "matters filed with the clerk."

(3) These sealed cases include confidential name changes for victims of domestic violence. Includes proceedings associated with "pre-placement reports."

Pursuant to Chapter 283, Laws of 2011 (E2SHB 1267, effective July 22, 2011), the word "paternity" is replaced by "parentage" in table title and column headings.

(4) Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Non-
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County/Court
Klickitat

Skamania
...Judicial District
Lewis

Lincoln

Mason
Okanogan
Pacific
Wahkiakum
...Judicial District
Pierce

San Juan

Skagit
Snohomish
Spokane
Thurston

Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whitman
Yakima

Statewide Total:

(1) Includes proceedings associated with "non-charge matters."
(2) Includes proceedings associated with "matters filed with the clerk."

Criminal (1)
117

189
306
1,809
33
1,375
785
186
35
221

a7
1,362
6,258
5,343
3,687
1,169
4,036
236
4,837
56,083

Civil (2)
54

38
92
302
28
473
10
48
19
67

44
499
2,159
837
1,409
202
475
41
592
12,682

Domestic
31

23
54
294
44
297

44
25
69
30
43
403
2,253
905
1,258
154
230
23
490
13,121

Probate/
Guardianship

(5)
4

10
14
121
16
79
11
33

37

17
106
530
180
346

85
203

18
110

3,804

Adoption/
Parentage (3)
8

6
14
42

138
1,203

Mental lliness/
Alcohol
0

0
0
45

O O o o o o

147

43
210
320

14

515
1,892

Juvenile
Dependency
67

34
101
279

31
421

39

41

41
1,297
19
458
1,285
1,197
945
167
472
30
12
11,877

(3) These sealed cases include confidential name changes for victims of domestic violence. Includes proceedings associated with "pre-placement reports."
Pursuant to Chapter 283, Laws of 2011 (E2SHB 1267, effective July 22, 2011), the word "paternity" is replaced by "parentage" in table title and column headings.
(4) Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Non-

Juvenile
Offender (1)
17

16
33
305

110
132
34
12
46
936

184
926
480
483
141
536
25
299
9,587

Total
Proceedings
298

316
614
3,197
162
2,863
982
388
95
483
2,265
176
3,176
13,647
9,222
8,504
1,949
5,987
380
6,993
110,249
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